Mon, Mar 9, 2015

Regular Standard Novice B
123 yards, 60 sec

20u
2014

2016
2017

24"
2418

2419

2420

Regular Standard Open

20u
2015

1

72 pts NQ

NQ
NQ

68.58 s

56.83 s
NT

123 yards, 61 sec

88 pts Q
83 pts NQ

88 pts Q

63.82 s
73.91s

68.15 s

157 yards, 64 sec

95 pts Q

59.63 s

Regular Standard Excellent
180 yards, 63 sec

20"
2007

24"
2411

Regular Standard Master

20u
2000

2001
2002

2003

24"
2400

2401
2402
2403
2404
2405

2406
2407

1

NQ

66.01 s

180 yards, 67 sec

NQ

43.61 s

180 yards, 63 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

NQ

48.58 s
71.74 s
50.45 s

58.16 s

180 yards, 67 sec

NQ

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

NQ

95 pts NQ

NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

54.18 s
57.66 s
51.56 s
60.64 s
61.11s
58.05 s

48.73 s
52.07 s

Entries: 3

1.79 yps

2.16 yps

Entries: 3

1.93 yps
1.66 yps

1.80 yps

Entries: 1

2.63 yps

Entries: 1

2.73 yps

Entries: 1

4.13 yps

Entries: 4

3.71 yps
2.51 yps
3.57 yps

3.09 yps F-1 R-1W-2

Entries: 8

3.32 yps
3.12 yps
3.49 yps
2.97 yps
2.95 yps
3.10 yps

3.69 yps
3.46 yps

R-3 W-1

F-1 R-1
F-2 R-4

R-2
R-1

R-1

R-1

F-2 R-4 W-1

F-3

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-1

F-1 R-2 W-1
R-1
F-2
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Heather - Collie (Rough)
Brandy - Collie (Rough)

Ranger - Collie (Rough)

Tony - Collie (Smooth)

Ellie - Collie (Rough)

Patch - Collie (Smooth)

Flag - Collie (Rough)

Guinness - Collie (Rough)

Thrill - Collie (Rough)
Mica - Collie (Rough)

Logan - Collie (Rough)

Ivan - Collie (Rough)

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Deuce - Collie (Smooth)

Qualified: 2 (67%)
Dravko - Collie (Smooth)

Qualified: 1 (100%)
Campbell - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Artemis - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 2 (50%)
Pollie - Collie (Rough)
Ree - Collie (Smooth)
Dillon - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 3 (38%)
Patrick - Collie (Smooth)

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Donna Mask
Carol Minden

Jeanine Blaner

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Susan S. Carbee

Adam & Erin Gorney

Martha B. Ciaschini

Vicki Loucks
Kelly Evers

Vincent & Nancy
Dragotta

Vicki Loucks

Sally Mobraaten
Deborah Held
Alice Holm

Susan Larson

Jim & Judy Smotrel

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Jeanine Blaner

Deanne & Robert
Olson



Mon, Mar 9, 2015

Preferred Standard Novice

16" 123 yards, 65 sec Entries: 2
1600 1 95pts Q  53.10s 2.32yps R-1
1604 NQ 52.08s 2.36yps F-1
1605 ABS
20" 123 yards, 66 sec Entries: 1
2042 1 100pts Q 52.38 s 2.35 yps
Preferred Standard Open
16" 157 yards, 69 sec Entries: 1
1606 NQ 74.40s 2.11yps F-2R-3T-1

Preferred Standard Master

Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Missy - Collie (Smooth)
Shilo - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)
Absent: 0
Mitchell - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Annie - Collie (Rough)

20" 180 yards, 72 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (40%)

2024 1 100pts Q 54,70 s 3.29 yps Slater - Collie (Rough)
2025 NQ 76.65s 2.35yps F-3R-1 W-1 Kane - Collie (Rough)
2026 95 pts NQ 61.81s 2.91yps R-1 Grace - Collie (Rough)
2027 95 pts NQ 69.46s 259 yps R-1 Dancer - Collie (Smooth)

2028 2 100pts Q 61.33s 2.93 yps Jasper - Collie (Rough)

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

20" 115 yards, 38 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2014 56 pts NQ 62.02s 1.85yps R-4 Deuce - Collie (Smooth)
2016 NQ 36.16s 3.18yps F-1R-1 Heather - Collie (Rough)
2017 NQ 52.04s 2.21yps F-1R-2W-1 Brandy - Collie (Rough)

24" 115 yards, 41 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
2418 95 pts NQ 33.15s 3.47 yps W-1 Dravko - Collie (Smooth)
2419 1 95pts Q 40.32s 2.85yps R-1 Ranger - Collie (Rough)
2420 NQ 47.37s 243yps F-1R-2W-1  Tony - Collie (Smooth)

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

20" 124 yards, 35 sec
2015 NQ 31.62s 3.92yps F-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

Entries: 1

20" 149 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1
2007 78 pts NQ 44.27s 3.37yps R-2

24" 149 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1
2411 NQ 31.41s 4.74yps F-1
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Campbell - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Ellie - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Artemis - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Theresa Sutter
Nancy Wellman

Theresa Sutter

Nancy Berg

Nancy Wellman

Jim & Judy Smotrel
Donna Mask
Deborah Held
Katie Nosbisch

Jeanene Lorenzen

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Donna Mask
Carol Minden

Jeanine Blaner

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Susan S. Carbee

Adam & Erin Gorney

Martha B. Ciaschini



Mon, Mar 9, 2015

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20" 149 yards, 40 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
2000 3 100pts Q 37.00s 4.03 yps Pollie - Collie (Rough) Vicki Loucks
2001 NQ 46.38s 3.21 yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Ree - Collie (Smooth) Kelly Evers
2002 2 100pts Q 33.87s 4.40 yps Dillon - Collie (Rough) Vincent & Nancy
Dragotta
2003 1 100pts Q 32.64s 4.56 yps Patch - Collie (Smooth) Vicki Loucks
24" 149 yards, 42 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (38%)
2400 NQ 40.91s 3.64yps F-2R-1 W-1  Patrick - Collie (Smooth) Sally Mobraaten
2401 1 100pts Q 32.21s 4.63 yps Flag - Collie (Rough) Deborah Held
2402 NQ 37.36s 3.99yps F-1 Guinness - Collie (Rough) Alice Holm
2403 NQ 37.47s 3.98yps F-1W-1 Thrill - Collie (Rough) Susan Larson
2404 NQ 36.17s 4.12yps F-1 W-1 Mica - Collie (Rough) Jim & Judy Smotrel
2405 95 pts NQ 37.01s 4.03yps R-1 Logan - Collie (Rough) Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen
2406 2 100pts Q 33.64s 4.43 yps Ivan - Collie (Rough) Jeanine Blaner
2407 3 100pts Q 38.05s 3.92 yps Fiona - Collie (Rough) 8T,anne & Robert
son

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

16" 115 yards, 43 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1604 80 pts NQ 58.98s 1.95yps R-1 Shilo - Collie (Rough) Nancy Wellman
1605 NQ NT R-3 Fiona - Collie (Rough) Theresa Sutter
20" 115 yards, 46 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2039 NQ 46.45s 2.48yps F-1R-1 Charlie - Collie (Rough) Claire Apple
2040 77 pts NQ 64.72s 1.78yps R-1 Dashing - Collie (Rough) Lee Anderson
2042 NQ 28.95s 3.97yps F-1 Mitchell - Collie (Rough) Nancy Berg
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open
16" 124 yards, 40 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1600 52 pts NQ 59.46s 2.09yps R-2 Missy - Collie (Smooth) Theresa Sutter
1606 NQ 46.87s 2.65yps F-2 R-1 Annie - Collie (Rough) Nancy Wellman
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
20" 149 yards, 47 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (80%)
2024 2 100pts Q 39.46s 3.78 yps Slater - Collie (Rough) Jim & Judy Smotrel
2025 NQ 53.24s 2.80yps F-2 Kane - Collie (Rough) Donna Mask
2026 1 100pts Q 38.67 s 3.85yps Grace - Collie (Rough) Deborah Held
2027 4 100pts Q 46.13s 3.23 yps Dancer - Collie (Smooth) Katie Nosbisch
2028 3 100pts Q 42.70s 3.49 yps Jasper - Collie (Rough) Jeanene Lorenzen
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Mon, Mar 9, 2015

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

20u
2001

2007

24"
2401

2403
2418
2419

—t

32 sec
72 pts Q
60 pts Q

32 sec

23 pts NQ
69 pts Q
62 pts Q
25 pts NQ

34.54 s
34.10 s

43.44 s
37.74 s
31.04s
39.76 s

Entries: 2

Entries: 4

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

24"
2404

2407

2411

2
1

32 sec
76 pts Q
78 pts Q

34 pts NQ

34.06 s
30.80 s

36.91 s

Entries: 3

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

24"
2402

32 sec
29 pts NQ

37.87 s

Entries: 1

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

24"
2400

2405

2406

1

32 sec
19 pts NQ
66 pts Q

31 pts NQ

36.42 s
36.20 s

24.86 s

Entries: 3

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

16"
1604

1606
1607

20"
2039

2042

1

35 sec

20 pts NQ

62 pts Q
2 pts NQ

35 sec
18 pts NQ
60 pts Q

42.36 s
43.13 s
4290 s

NT
39.49 s

Entries: 3

Entries: 2

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master

20"
2024

1

35 sec
62 pts Q

37.12s

Entries: 1
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)
Ree - Collie (Smooth)
Ellie - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
Flag - Collie (Rough)
Thrill - Collie (Rough)
Dravko - Collie (Smooth)
Ranger - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
Mica - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Artemis - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Guinness - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
Patrick - Collie (Smooth)
Logan - Collie (Rough)

Ivan - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
Shilo - Collie (Rough)
Annie - Collie (Rough)
Baby - Collie (Smooth)
Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Charlie - Collie (Rough)
Mitchell - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
Slater - Collie (Rough)

Kelly Evers
Adam & Erin Gorney

Deborah Held
Susan Larson
Jeanine Blaner

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Jim & Judy Smotrel

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Martha B. Ciaschini

Alice Holm

Sally Mobraaten

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Jeanine Blaner

Nancy Wellman
Nancy Wellman
Richella Veatch

Claire Apple
Nancy Berg

Jim & Judy Smotrel



